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Anlage
Deichmanns Aue 41, 53179 Bonn
G 0228-856000 itchonn@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Kihn, Cecile
T 0228/858460 cecile.kuehn@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kihn, Cecile
T 0228/858460 cecile.kuehn@web.de
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Herren 55 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Andreas Warneke

m 0174/4448770; andreas.warneke@alice-dsl.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gehlen, Johannes
Kallus, Stefan
Stein, Christof
Schmidt, Hansjorg
Warneke, Andreas
Dr. Jaroch, Matthias
Dirbaum, Ralf
Schneider, Michael
Uphues, Bruno
Larson, Robert
Stork, Andreas

Dr. Massoudy, Bidjan
Vielain, Michael
Johnson, David
Hegelau, Thomas
Schwarze, Marc
Hamacher, Rolf
Kihn, Michael
Schaefer, Jan
Liepe, Jurgen

Dr. Merck, Alexander
Husmann, Hendrik
Ohms, Angelo
Stichweh, Rudolf
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RoRberg, Jens
27 Pagel, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Engelbach, Wilfried

ID-Nr.

16590486
15801389
15852736
15903145
16161901
16753356
16702225
15605689
16505628
16052830
16452610
16405746
16592769
16253983
15657957
16752566
15403075
16305524
16452478
14003358
15052253
16652650
15451938
15152358
14803315
16755281
16505617

LK

LK14,4
LK17,9
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK20,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,7

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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